GRANTED BY COMMON COUNCIL -

CLASS "A"™ LIQUOR AND MALT - NEW

EFFECTIVE MAY 31, 2006
BRENDA J BARNES, AGT

JEWEL FOOD STORES, INC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

HARPREET SINGH, AGENT
HARMAN, LLC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

File #060014

MAY 31, 2006

THRU MAY 30, 2007

DISTRICT 06
709 E CAPITOL DR

0002109

DISTRICT 01 0002121
4173 N GREEN BAY AV

CLASS "A"™ LIQUOR AND MALT - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE JUNE 7, 2006
HANIN K ABDELRAHIM, AGT

EL LUCERO LIQUOR, INC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE JUNE 15, 2006
JASBIR S PANU, AGT

KOTHALA, LLC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

JOHN B SENDIK , AGENT
TONY SENDIK®S MARKET, INC

RUPINDER KAUR, AGT

MITCHELL BEVERAGE, LLC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE JUNE 24, 2006

LEONEL M ALVAREZ, AGT
ALVAREZ CORPORATION

CLASS "A"™ MALT - NEW
EFFECTIVE MAY 31, 2006

DEBORA PEOPLES, AGENT
AUSTIN INVESTMENTS, LLC

LARRY D WHATLEY

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

THRU JUNE 6, 2007

DISTRICT 12 0002135
1132 A W LINCOLN AV

THRU JUNE 14, 2007

DISTRICT 12 0002124
1434 W WINDLAKE AV

DISTRICT 03
2643 N DOWNER AV

0002131
DISTRICT 12 0002136
732 W HISTORIC MITCHELL ST
THRU JUNE 23, 2007

DISTRICT 12 0002139
635 W GREENFIELD AV

THRU MAY 30, 2007
DISTRICT 10 0004670
2778 N 59TH ST

DISTRICT 06 0004693

1120 W BURLEIGH ST



CLASS "A"™ MALT - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE JUNE 3, 2006

RUSHDI O HAMDAN
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE JUNE 4, 2006
LAKHWINDER SINGH, AGENT

NAT & SINGH FOOD MART, INC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE JUNE 13, 2006
RAMI M DARKHALIL, AGT

MATTA FOODS, INC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE JUNE 14, 2006
NAEL JABBAR, AGT

HOT SPOT SUPERMARKET, LLC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

PEDRO L DALECCIO

EFFECTIVE JUNE 15, 2006
ABDELFATTAH H ASAD, AGENT
GOODSPOT FOODS, LLC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EUSTACIO MONT1JO
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

SALLY A LAFOND, AGT
MILLER BREWING COMPANY

MISBAH ASSAD, AGT
MISBAH LLC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
EFFECTIVE JUNE 19, 2006
PARESH C PATEL, AGT

MPR CORPORATION
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE
WISAM L ASAD, AGT
OMAR, INC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

JUNE 20, 2006

THRU JUNE 2, 2007

DISTRICT 15
2401 N 21ST ST

0004678
THRU JUNE 3, 2007
DISTRICT 08 0004687
3501 W NATIONAL AV

THRU JUNE 12, 2007

DISTRICT 15
2800 W LISBON AV

0004666
THRU JUNE 13, 2007
DISTRICT 01 0004672
2643 W ATKINSON AV

DISTRICT 08
1201 S 33RD ST

0004681

THRU JUNE 14, 2007

DISTRICT 08 0004660
2201 W NATIONAL AV

DISTRICT 12 0004667
1610 S 7TH ST
DISTRICT 15 0004674

3939 W HIGHLAND BL

DISTRICT 08
2100 W GRANT ST

0004685
THRU JUNE 18, 2007

DISTRICT 14
2277 S HOWELL AV

0004669

THRU JUNE 19, 2007
DISTRICT 04 0004673
2631 W VLIET ST

File #060014



EFFECTIVE JUNE 22, 2006
SATVINDER SINGH

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

JAFFERALI J BABWARI, AGENT

P AND M, INC OF MILWAUKEE
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE JUNE 25, 2006
MONEER M JABER, AGT

J & Y CORP

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

MAZEN N KHOURY

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

THRU JUNE 21, 2007

DISTRICT 01 0004668
3101 W GLENDALE AV

DISTRICT 03
2430 N MURRAY AV

0004698

THRU JUNE 24, 2007
DISTRICT 07 0004675
2900 N 24TH ST

DISTRICT 08 0004696

1832 S 31ST ST

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2006

MICHAEL V OGRODOWSKI, AGT

MARCUS CINEMAS OF WISCONSIN, LLC

CLASS "B" FERMENTED MALT BEVERAGE

EFFECTIVE MAY 31, 2006

VLADIMIR MATEO RAMIREZ
SETTHA VONGPHAKDY, AGT
THA1 LOTUS, LLC

DANIEL J HAZARD, AGENT
MADER®S INC

CLASS "B'" MANAGER - NEW
EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2006

FRANK R ZOBOROSKI

THRU JUNE 30, 2007

DISTRICT 11
3330 S 30TH ST

0014160

- NEW
THRU MAY 30, 2007
DISTRICT 12 0000824

1574 W NATIONAL AV

DISTRICT 08 0000825
3800 W NATIONAL AV

DISTRICT 13
5300 S HOWELL AV

0000828

THRU JUNE 30, 2007
DISTRICT 12 0002040
739 S 1ST ST

File #060014



CLASS "B'" TAVERN - NEW
EFFECTIVE MAY 31, 2006

TERRY D LUCAS, AGENT

VALUE MANAGEMENT CORP
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

ANGELA B STORM

JOSE L FLETES AND
MANUEL FLETES-RODRIGUEZ

JOSEPH A FUGARINO, AGT
JO JO"S MARTINI BAR LLC
CABARET/NITE CLUB

STACIE J CALLIES, AGENT
WESTOWN ASSOCIATION OF MILW, INC
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC

SCOTT D GUNKEL, AGT
PRIDEFEST, INC
SPECIAL TAVERN AMUSEMENT LICENSE

LIDIA B SOBIERAJSKI, AGT
POLISH HERITAGE ALLIANCE, INC
SPECIAL TAVERN AMUSEMENT LICENSE

ROBERT C SCHMIDT, JR, AGT
WATER STREET BREWERY, INC

MICHELE L CASTRO, AGT

J & M CASTRO, LLC
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

MICHAEL J LUND, AGENT
RUBY TUESDAY, INC

DEANNE M WECKER, AGENT
LEE"S LUXURY CORP
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

GREGORIO MONTOTO, AGT

File #060014

THRU MAY 30, 2007

DISTRICT 14 0012130
3631 S CLEMENT AV

DISTRICT 03 0012133
1813 E KENILWORTH PL

DISTRICT 12 0012181
1100 W NATIONAL AV

DISTRICT 04 0012201
200 N HARBOR DR

DISTRICT 04 0012221
900 N PLANKINTON AV

DISTRICT 04 0012228
200 N HARBOR DR

DISTRICT 04 0012236
200 N HARBOR DR

DISTRICT 04 0012247
200 N HARBOR DR

DISTRICT 14 0012250
3001 03 S 6TH ST

DISTRICT 05 0012339
10831 W PARK PL

DISTRICT 14 0012345
2988 96 S KINNICKINNIC AV

DISTRICT 04 0012363

W1 HISPANIC SCHOLARSHIP FOUNDATION200 N HARBOR DR

SPECIAL TAVERN AMUSEMENT LICENSE



MICHAEL R ZIMMER, AGT

LEFT LANE LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

ALAN R HILDENBRAND, AGT
HILL VILL, LLC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
POOL TABLES

JOHN M WISE, AGT
BARTOLOTTA CATERING-PIER Wl LLC
CABARET/NITE CLUB

CLASS "B" TAVERN - RENEWAL

ROBERT F OLIN, AGT
WALKER®"S POINT PERK, LLC
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC

JAMES R RICH, JR, AGENT
JADR, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE
EFFECTIVE JUNE 3, 2006
TERESA F BROOKS, AGT

IN AETERNUM, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE JUNE 6, 2006
BETTY L ZINDLER, AGT

COozYy 3, INC

TAVERN DANCE

VIDEO GAME CENTER

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE JUNE 7, 2006
STEFANIE A SCHETTLE, AGT
BUTCH®"S CO, INC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

File #060014

DISTRICT 04 0012408
770 N MILWAUKEE ST

DISTRICT 03 0012443
134 E JUNEAU AV

DISTRICT 04 0012458
500 N HARBOR DR

DISTRICT 12 0012475
810 S 5TH ST

DISTRICT 02 0012505

5700 W FOND DU LAC AV
THRU JUNE 2, 2007

DISTRICT 07 0012270
3910 W FOND DU LAC AV

THRU JUNE 5, 2007

DISTRICT 01 0012438
3500 02 W SILVER SPRING DR

THRU JUNE 6, 2007

DISTRICT 04 0012214
555 N JAMES LOVELL ST



CAROL J PETERSON, AGT
THREE BLONDES, INC
TAVERN DANCE

VIDEO GAME CENTER
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
POOL TABLES

EFFECTIVE JUNE 13, 2006

JOSEPH M GOLDMAN

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

TERRY L HEINEMEIER, AGT
TERRY LEE®"S CORPORATION
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE JUNE 14, 2006
RICHARD A WIEGAND, AGT

AMBASSADOR ENTERPRISE, LLC
TAVERN DANCE

RICHARD A WIEGAND, AGT
AMBASSADOR ENTERPRISE, LLC
TAVERN DANCE

JAMIE N GLADNEY, AGT
CATFISH LOUNGE, INC
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

PAUL P SIGMUND, AGENT
WHOLE FOODS MARKET GROUP, INC

PATRICK R SWEENEY, AGT
CITY LIGHTS CAFE, LLC
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
RECORD SPIN

WILLIAM J DEUBERRY, AGT
MERGE, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

RECORD SPIN

DISTRICT 13
2030 W HOWARD AV

0012359

THRU JUNE 12, 2007

DISTRICT 08 0012265
3749 W NATIONAL AV

DISTRICT 01 0012414
3530 W SILVER SPRING DR

THRU JUNE 13, 2007

DISTRICT 04 0012203
2301 W WISCONSIN AV

DISTRICT 04 0012204
2308 W WISCONSIN AV

DISTRICT 06 0012237
3646 N TEUTONIA AV

DISTRICT 03 0012244
2301 N PROSPECT AV

DISTRICT 13
111 W HOWARD AV

0012293

DISTRICT 03 0012308
1932 E KENILWORTH PL

File #060014



PEGGY L HENNING, AGENT
FRESCHE PIZZERIA & PUB, INC

TODD M GUEVIN, AGT

LEVY PREM FOOD SV, LP/LEVY GP CORP1001 N 4TH ST

CABARET/NITE CLUB
KAREN A MILLER

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

KIM M FORD, AGT

THROW BACK, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE JUNE 15, 2006
CHARLENE E GRAY, AGT

YOUNG"S BAR, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

ABEL SANTOS

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

RAUL VAZQUEZ

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
BILLIARD HALL

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

JOSEPH R KATZ, AGENT
SUMO, LLC
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

WILLIAM J LOHR, AGT
HOSPITALITY SERVICES INC
TAVERN DANCE

DISTRICT 04 0012335
770 N JEFFERSON ST

DISTRICT 04 0012377
DISTRICT 05 0012411

7964 W APPLETON AV

DISTRICT 07
4764 N HOPKINS ST

0012502

THRU JUNE 14, 2007

DISTRICT 06 0012188
3571 N TEUTONIA AV

DISTRICT 12 0012219
1339 W GREENFIELD AV

DISTRICT 12 0012252
2039 W NATIONAL AV

DISTRICT 14 0012269
2322 S KINNICKINNIC AV

DISTRICT 04 0012304
176 W WISCONSIN AV

File #060014



JOHN T LEBRUN, AGT
BARCLAY CAFE, LLC
CABARET/NITE CLUB

BRIAN C ZARLETTI, AGT
ZARLETTI, LLC

DAVID A BOWEN, AGT
WISCONSIN SCOTTISH RITE FOUND,
CABARET/NITE CLUB

STEPHEN L SCRAGG, AGT
TAZZBAH, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

ELAINE B SILVERTHORN, AGT
BOB-E-LANES, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
BOWLING ALLEYS

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

B EVAN WENDT &

JON E KRUEGER

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

DAVE A DEMARCO, AGT

TWISTED FORK!, LLC
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

TONIA L HOBBS

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE JUNE 16, 2006
BENJAMIN T CRICHTON

ASTOR RESTAURANT, LLC

TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

DISTRICT 12
158 S BARCLAY ST

0012305

DISTRICT 04 0012306
741 N MILWAUKEE ST

DISTRICT 04 0012350
INC790 N VAN BUREN ST

DISTRICT 08
1712 W PIERCE ST

0012420

DISTRICT 14 0012444
2932 S 13TH ST
DISTRICT 14 0012453
2567 S 5TH ST
DISTRICT 03 0012462

2238 N FARWELL AV

DISTRICT 15 0012482
2444 W FOND DU LAC AV

THRU JUNE 15, 2007

DISTRICT 03 0012342
920 24 E JUNEAU AV

File #060014



CHRISTINE R MC ROBERTS, AGT
MC BOB*"S PUB & GRILL, INC
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE JUNE 19, 2006

MARY A ANDERSON

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

L C WHITEHEAD, AGT

MET HALL, INC INK
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

MICHAEL J EITEL, AGENT
TROCADERO, INC

TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

JOSEPH L ZANOTTI, AGT
CLUB HAVANA, LLC
TAVERN DANCE
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

NANCY J HOLMES

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

NORMAN G LANDRY

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE JUNE 22, 2006

SUSAN L SALO

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

DISTRICT 15
4919 W NORTH AV

0012367

THRU JUNE 18, 2007

DISTRICT 06 0012195
3038 N TEUTONIA AV

DISTRICT 06
3400 N HOLTON ST

0012271

DISTRICT 03 0012286
1758 N WATER ST
DISTRICT 04 0012311

789 N JEFFERSON ST

DISTRICT 12 0012332
2689 S 13TH ST
DISTRICT 01 0012358

3218 W CAMERON AV

THRU JUNE 21, 2007

DISTRICT 14
2691 S 7TH ST

0012215

File #060014



TRENT A PAVELA, AGENT
PAVELA ENTERPRISES, LLC

BEVERLY C DRIVER

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

JULIE A SLUPECKI, AGT
IMPERIAL LANES, INC
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
BOWLING ALLEYS

RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE JUNE 24, 2006
ANDREW P ARENA, AGT

MILWAUKEE 0020, LLC
CABARET/NITE CLUB

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

DEBRA A DI CHRISTOPHER, AGENT
KRAZO, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

JOHN A VASSALLO, AGT
ARBED, LLC

TAVERN DANCE
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

OLAYINKA M GEORGE
TAVERN DANCE

DONNIS L BRIESATH, AGT
JAMES BEAN EXPRESS, LLC
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

PATRICIA L WESTPHAL, AGT
JOBIN, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

File #060014

DISTRICT 09 0012222
8660 N 107TH ST
DISTRICT 01 0012405

2928 W ATKINSON AV

DISTRICT 08 0012406
3500 W OKLAHOMA AV

THRU JUNE 23, 2007

DISTRICT 04 0012277
1101 03 N OLD WORLD THIRD ST

DISTRICT 13 0012202
512 W LAYTON AV
DISTRICT 04 0012207

142 44 W WISCONSIN AV

DISTRICT 10
5318 W CENTER ST

0012223

DISTRICT 04 0012278
1139 N WATER ST
DISTRICT 14 0012268

3021 S 13TH ST

10



DOLORES A BURNS, AGT
S J BURNS, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

KIRSTIN A RICHARDS, AGENT
RICHARDS® HARP & SHAMROCK, LLC
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

DIANNA M FRECKMANN, AGT
FRECKMANN POOLE, LLC
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
POOL TABLES

DEANNE M WECKER, AGENT
BAROSSA CORP
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CHARLESTON GRAY, AGT
LEVY PREMIUM FOOD SERVICE, LP
CABARET/NITE CLUB

CHARLESTON GRAY, AGT
LEVY PREMIUM FOOD SERVICE, LP
CABARET/NITE CLUB

THERESA M TURICEK, AGT
SWIGS PUB & GRILL, LLC
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE JUNE 25, 2006
KORY R MUSE, AGT

K 0"S SPORTS, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
RECORD SPIN

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

JULIE A HOLLINGSWORTH, AGT
FRESH, INC

INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC
EFFECTIVE JUNE 29, 2006

BRUCE D JOHNSON, AGT
BUCA RESTAURANTS, INC

DISTRICT 04 0012331
518 N WATER ST

DISTRICT 04 0012334
2106 W WELLS ST

DISTRICT 04 0012338
607 N BROADWAY

DISTRICT 12 0012340
235 S 2ND ST

DISTRICT 04 0012373

400 W WISCONSIN AV

DISTRICT 04 0012378
420 500 W KILBOURN AV

DISTRICT 14
3143 S CLEMENT AV

0012424

THRU JUNE 24, 2007

DISTRICT 15
2928 W LISBON AV

0012376

DISTRICT 04
221 N BROADWAY

0012423

THRU JUNE 28, 2007

DISTRICT 03 0012434
1233 N VAN BUREN ST

11
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EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2006
WILLIAM J LOHR, AGENT
HOSPITALITY SERVICES, INC
TAVERN DANCE

HUNG HOANG, AGENT

CASTAWAYS OF WISCONSIN, INC
TAVERN DANCE

CLASS "B" TAVERN - TRANSFER
EFFECTIVE MAY 31, 2006
KONSTANTINOS F MALTEZOS, AGT
OMEGA V, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
EFFECTIVE MAY 31, 2006

TIMOTHY G GENIESSE, AGENT
WHG REAL ESTATE NORTH, LLC

EFFECTIVE MAY 31, 2006
TIMOTHY M EBERT

TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
POOL TABLES

"CLASS C' WINE LICENSE - NEW
EFFECTIVE MAY 31, 2006

SETTHA VONGPHAKDY, AGT
THAI LOTUS, LLC

TAVERN DANCE - NEW
EFFECTIVE JUNE 24, 2006

DEANNE M WECKER, AGENT
BAROSSA CORP

File #060014

THRU JUNE 30, 2007

DISTRICT 04
929 N WATER ST

0012266

DISTRICT 04 0012380
550 N HARBOR DR

THRU JULY 27, 2006
DISTRICT 11 0012254

3473 S 27TH ST

THRU SEPTEMBER 26, 2006

DISTRICT 14
270 W HOLT AV

0012189

THRU DECEMBER 12, 2006

DISTRICT 14 0012273
2011 S 1ST ST

THRU MAY 30, 2007
DISTRICT 08 0000005

3800 W NATIONAL AV

THRU JUNE 23, 2007
DISTRICT 12 0005371
235 S 2ND ST

12



HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR - NEW

EFFECTIVE MARCH 1, 2006

HENRY JOHNSON
SCOTT M CANNISTRA, AGT
PREMIUM HEATING & COOLING, LLC

JOSEPH A KAULFUERST, AGT

JOE KAULFUERST CONSTRUCTION, INC

INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC - RENEWAL
EFFECTIVE JUNE 3, 2006

NEBOJSA TORBICA, AGENT
SINNEB, INC

JUNK COLLECTOR (TRUCK) - NEW
EFFECTIVE MAY 1, 2006
OLIVER F GARDIPEE

DOROTHY M TOLES-LEWIS, AGT
JOE"S SALVAGE, LLC

LOADING ZONE - NEW
EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 1, 2004

TRACY L ROBERTS, AGT
YOUR COMM CHILD & DEVEL CNTR,

THRU FEBRUARY 28, 2008

DISTRICT 10 0007657
5635 W AUER AV
DISTRICT 99 0007683
901 COLUMBIA AV
DISTRICT 99 0007684

414 DEWEY AV

THRU JUNE 2, 2007

DISTRICT 12 0000748
240 E PITTSBURGH AV

THRU APRIL 30, 2008

DISTRICT 12
111 E MINERAL ST

0000420

DISTRICT 01 0000435
6159 N TEUTONIA AV

THRU NOVEMBER 30, 2006

DISTRICT 15 0000661

INC 1726 W LLOYD ST

PROFESSIONAL PHOTOGRAPHER - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE MAY 1, 2006

JORGE E GARCIA

THRU APRIL 30, 2008

DISTRICT 11
2252 S 34TH ST #A

0000071

SECONDHAND MOTOR VEHICLE DEALER - NEW

EFFECTIVE APRIL 1, 2006

THRU MARCH 31, 2008

13
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MARIANN C NOYES, AGT
NOYES PERFORMANCE, INC

BEN E HAWKINS

VIDEO GAME CENTER - NEW
EFFECTIVE

WILLIAM J DEUBERRY, AGT
MERGE, INC

JUNE 14, 2006

DISTRICT 13 0001617
5801 S 27TH ST

DISTRICT 11 0001620
3500 S 92ND ST

THRU JUNE 13, 2007

DISTRICT 03 0000447
1932 E KENILWORTH PL

EXTENDED HOURS ESTABLISHMENT LICENSE - NEW

EFFECTIVE

WAQAR HUSSAIN, AGENT
KK PETROLEUM, LLC

SIMRANJEET S BENIPAL, AGT

WISCONSIN BENIPAL, LLC

MAY 1, 2006

THRU APRIL 30, 2007

DISTRICT 14 0000717
2023 S KINNICKINNIC AV

DISTRICT 15 0000730
3033 W LISBON AV

EXTENDED HOURS ESTABLISHMENT LICENSE - RENEWAL

KALIM M BEG

DILJEET S KHAHRA

CLASS "A"™ LIQUOR AND MALT - NEW

EFFECTIVE

BRENDA J BARNES, AGT
JEWEL FOOD STORES, INC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

HARPREET SINGH, AGENT
HARMAN, LLC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

MAY 31, 2006

DISTRICT 06 0000726
232 W LOCUST ST

DISTRICT 08 0000731
1901 S 35TH ST

THRU MAY 30, 2007

DISTRICT 06 0002109
709 E CAPITOL DR

DISTRICT 01 0002121
4173 N GREEN BAY AV

14
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File #060014

CLASS "A"™ LIQUOR AND MALT - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE JUNE 7, 2006

HANIN K ABDELRAHIM, AGT
EL LUCERO LIQUOR, INC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
EFFECTIVE JUNE 24, 2006

LEONEL M ALVAREZ, AGT
ALVAREZ CORPORATION

CLASS "A"™ MALT - NEW
EFFECTIVE MAY 31, 2006

DEBORA PEOPLES, AGENT
AUSTIN INVESTMENTS, LLC

LARRY D WHATLEY
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
CLASS

"A"™ MALT - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE JUNE 14, 2006

PEDRO L DALECCIO

EFFECTIVE JUNE 22, 2006
JAFFERALI J BABWARI, AGENT

P AND M, INC OF MILWAUKEE
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "B" FERMENTED MALT BEVERAGE

EFFECTIVE MAY 31, 2006

SETTHA VONGPHAKDY, AGT
THA1 LOTUS, LLC

DANIEL J HAZARD, AGENT
MADER™S INC

THRU JUNE 6, 2007

DISTRICT 12 0002135
1132 A W LINCOLN AV

THRU JUNE 23, 2007

DISTRICT 12 0002139
635 W GREENFIELD AV

THRU MAY 30, 2007
DISTRICT 10 0004670
2778 N 59TH ST

DISTRICT 06 0004693

1120 W BURLEIGH ST

THRU JUNE 13, 2007

DISTRICT 08
1201 S 33RD ST

0004681

THRU JUNE 21, 2007

DISTRICT 03
2430 N MURRAY AV

0004698

- NEW
THRU MAY 30, 2007
DISTRICT 08 0000825

3800 W NATIONAL AV

DISTRICT 13
5300 S HOWELL AV

0000828
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CLASS "B MANAGER - NEW

EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2006

FRANK R ZOBOROSKI

CLASS "B'" TAVERN - NEW

EFFECTIVE MAY 31, 2006
TERRY D LUCAS, AGENT

VALUE MANAGEMENT CORP
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

ANGELA B STORM

JOSE L FLETES AND
MANUEL FLETES-RODRIGUEZ

SCOTT D GUNKEL, AGT
PRIDEFEST, INC
SPECIAL TAVERN AMUSEMENT LICENSE

LIDIA B SOBIERAJSKI, AGT
POLISH HERITAGE ALLIANCE, INC
SPECIAL TAVERN AMUSEMENT LICENSE

MICHELE L CASTRO, AGT

J & M CASTRO, LLC
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

MICHAEL J LUND, AGENT
RUBY TUESDAY, INC

DEANNE M WECKER, AGENT
LEE®"S LUXURY CORP

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

PPOOL TABLE
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

GREGORIO MONTOTO, AGT

THRU JUNE 30, 2007

DISTRICT 12
739 S 1ST ST

0002040

THRU MAY 30, 2007

DISTRICT 14
3631 S CLEMENT AV

0012130

DISTRICT 03 0012133
1813 E KENILWORTH PL
DISTRICT 12 0012181
1100 W NATIONAL AV
DISTRICT 04 0012228
200 N HARBOR DR

DISTRICT 04 0012236
200 N HARBOR DR

DISTRICT 14 0012250

3001 03 S 6TH ST

DISTRICT 05 0012339
10831 W PARK PL
DISTRICT 14 0012345

2988 96 S KINNICKINNIC AV

DISTRICT 04 0012363

W1 HISPANIC SCHOLARSHIP FOUNDATION200 N HARBOR DR

SPECIAL TAVERN AMUSEMENT LICENSE

MICHAEL R ZIMMER, AGT

LEFT LANE LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

DISTRICT 04 0012408
770 N MILWAUKEE ST

16

File #060014



ALAN R HILDENBRAND, AGT
HILL VILL, LLC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
POOL TABLES

JOHN M WISE, AGT
BARTOLOTTA CATERING-PIER Wl LLC
CABARET/NITE CLUB

CLASS "B"™ TAVERN - RENEWAL

JAMES R RICH, JR, AGENT
JADR, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE
EFFECTIVE JUNE 6, 2006
BETTY L ZINDLER, AGT

COZY 3, INC

TAVERN DANCE

VIDEO GAME CENTER

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE JUNE 13, 2006

JOSEPH M GOLDMAN

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE JUNE 14, 2006
RICHARD A WIEGAND, AGT

AMBASSADOR ENTERPRISE, LLC
TAVERN DANCE

RICHARD A WIEGAND, AGT
AMBASSADOR ENTERPRISE, LLC
TAVERN DANCE

PAUL P SIGMUND, AGENT
WHOLE FOODS MARKET GROUP, INC

File #060014

DISTRICT 03
134 E JUNEAU AV

0012443

DISTRICT 04
500 N HARBOR DR

0012458

DISTRICT 02 0012505
5700 W FOND DU LAC AV

THRU JUNE 5, 2007

DISTRICT 01 0012438
3500 02 W SILVER SPRING DR

THRU JUNE 12, 2007

DISTRICT 08 0012265
3749 W NATIONAL AV

THRU JUNE 13, 2007

DISTRICT 04 0012203
2301 W WISCONSIN AV

DISTRICT 04 0012204
2308 W WISCONSIN AV

DISTRICT 03 0012244
2301 N PROSPECT AV
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WILLIAM J DEUBERRY, AGT
MERGE, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

RECORD SPIN

PEGGY L HENNING, AGENT
FRESCHE PIZZERIA & PUB, INC

KIM M FORD, AGT

THROW BACK, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE JUNE 15, 2006
STEPHEN L SCRAGG, AGT

TAZZBAH, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

B EVAN WENDT &

JON E KRUEGER

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

TONIA L HOBBS

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE JUNE 19, 2006

MARY A ANDERSON

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

L C WHITEHEAD, AGT

MET HALL, INC INK
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

DISTRICT 03 0012308
1932 E KENILWORTH PL

DISTRICT 04 0012335
770 N JEFFERSON ST

DISTRICT 07
4764 N HOPKINS S

0012502

THRU JUNE 14, 2007

DISTRICT 08
1712 W PIERCE ST

0012420

DISTRICT 14 0012453
2567 S 5TH ST
DISTRICT 15 0012482

2444 W FOND DU LAC AV

THRU JUNE 18, 2007

DISTRICT 06 0012195
3038 N TEUTONIA AV

DISTRICT 06
3400 N HOLTON ST

0012271
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JOSEPH L ZANOTTI, AGT
CLUB HAVANA, LLC
TAVERN DANCE
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

NANCY J HOLMES

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE JUNE 22, 2006

BEVERLY C DRIVER

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

JULIE A SLUPECKI, AGT
IMPERIAL LANES, INC
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
BOWLING ALLEYS

RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE JUNE 24, 2006
JOHN A VASSALLO, AGT

ARBED, LLC

TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

OLAYINKA M GEORGE
TAVERN DANCE

DONNIS L BRIESATH, AGT
JAMES BEAN EXPRESS, LLC
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

DOLORES A BURNS, AGT

S J BURNS, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

DISTRICT 04 0012311
789 N JEFFERSON ST

DISTRICT 12
2689 S 13TH ST

0012332

THRU JUNE 21, 2007

DISTRICT 01 0012405
2928 W ATKINSON AV

DISTRICT 08 0012406
3500 W OKLAHOMA AV

THRU JUNE 23, 2007

DISTRICT 04 0012207
142 44 W WISCONSIN AV

DISTRICT 10
5318 W CENTER ST

0012223

DISTRICT 04 0012278
1139 N WATER ST
DISTRICT 04 0012331

518 N WATER ST
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DIANNA M FRECKMANN, AGT
FRECKMANN POOLE, LLC
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
POOL TABLES

DEANNE M WECKER, AGENT
BAROSSA CORP

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
EFFECTIVE JUNE 25, 2006
KORY R MUSE, AGT

K 0"S SPORTS, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

CLASS "B'" TAVERN - TRANSFER
EFFECTIVE MAY 31, 2006

TIMOTHY G GENIESSE, AGENT
WHG REAL ESTATE NORTH, LLC

EFFECTIVE MAY 31, 2006
TIMOTHY M EBERT

TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
POOL TABLES

"CLASS C' WINE LICENSE - NEW
EFFECTIVE MAY 31, 2006

SETTHA VONGPHAKDY, AGT
THAI LOTUS, LLC

TAVERN DANCE - NEW
EFFECTIVE JUNE 24, 2006

DEANNE M WECKER, AGENT
BAROSSA CORP

DISTRICT 04 0012338
607 N BROADWAY
DISTRICT 12 0012340

235 S 2ND ST

THRU JUNE 24, 2007

DISTRICT 15
2928 W LISBON AV

0012376

THRU SEPTEMBER 26, 2006

DISTRICT 14
270 W HOLT AV

0012189

THRU DECEMBER 12, 2006

DISTRICT 14
2011 S 1ST ST

0012273

THRU MAY 30, 2007

DISTRICT 08 0000005
3800 W NATIONAL AV

THRU JUNE 23, 2007
DISTRICT 12 0005371
235 S 2ND ST
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HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR - NEW
EFFECTIVE MARCH 1, 2006 THRU FEBRUARY 28, 2008

HENRY JOHNSON DISTRICT 10 0007657
5635 W AUER AV

SCOTT M CANNISTRA, AGT DISTRICT 99 0007683
PREMIUM HEATING & COOLING, LLC 901 COLUMBIA AV

JOSEPH A KAULFUERST, AGT DISTRICT 99 0007684
JOE KAULFUERST CONSTRUCTION, INC 414 DEWEY AV

INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE JUNE 3, 2006 THRU JUNE 2, 2007
NEBOJSA TORBICA, AGENT DISTRICT 12 0000748
SINNEB, INC 240 E PITTSBURGH AV

PROFESSIONAL PHOTOGRAPHER - RENEWAL
EFFECTIVE MAY 1, 2006 THRU APRIL 30, 2008

DEWEY W GODWIN DISTRICT 07 0000072
3945 N SHERMAN BL

VIDEO GAME CENTER - NEW

EFFECTIVE JUNE 14, 2006 THRU JUNE 13, 2007
WILLIAM J DEUBERRY, AGT DISTRICT 03 0000447
MERGE, INC 1932 E KENILWORTH PL

HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR - NEW

EFFECTIVE MARCH 1, 2006 THRU FEBRUARY 28, 2008
ROY HENTON, AGT DISTRICT 06 0007628
EXTRAORDINARY BUILDERS, LLC 2821 N 4TH ST #303

CATALDO, Patricia A., Agent for “Joey C’s, Inc.”, Request for a permanent extension of
the Class “B” premises for “Jo-Cat’s Pub” at 1311 E. Brady Street to include a beer garden
on the east side of the premises.
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MANNING, Lane Q., Agent for “Gourmet Productions, LLC”, Request for a permanent
extension of the Class “B” premises for “Wow Café & Wingery” at 2116 N. Farwell Avenue
to include a sidewalk café on the Farwell Avenue side of the premises.

MC CABE, James P., Agent for “Milwaukee Brewing Company”, Request for a permanent
extension of the Class “B” premises for “Milwaukee Ale House” at 233 N. Water Street to
include a basement bar facing the Riverwalk side of the premises.

MURPHY, Michael T., Agent for “The Swingin’ Door Corporation”, Request for a
permanent extension of the Class “B” premises for “Swingin’ Door” at 219 E. Michigan
Street to include a sidewalk café in front of the premises.

KRAHN, Scott A., Agent for “Camelot Banquet Rooms, Inc.”, Amended request for a
permanent extension of the Class “B” premises for “Silk/Jokerz” at 11400 W. Silver Spring
Road to include a seating area for customers of “Silk/Jokerz”. Addition to include 24’ x 8’
bar, elevator for handicap access to “Jokerz”, bathroom with one sink and one toilet,
tables, chairs, an elevated seating area that is accessed from “Silk”, and stairs that are the
entrance for “Jokerz”.

FELSECKER, Gerald H., Agent for “St. Vincent De Paul Society of Milwaukee”, Junk
Dealer application for “St. Vincent De Paul Society” at 2320 W. Lincoln Avenue.

CASTILLO, Pedro, Request for a permanent extension of the Class “B” premises for
“Pedrano’s Cantina Lounge” at 600 S. 6™ Street to include a patio on the south side of the
premises.

ZARATE, Jose G., Agent for “Cuba Libre, Inc.”, Request for a permanent extension of the
Class “B” premises for “Hemmingway’s” at 626 S. 5™ Street to include basement storage.

JAMALEDDIN, Essam A., Agent for “De Familia, LLC”, Secondhand Motor Vehicle Dealer
— Wholesale Only application for “De Familia” at 1908 W. Layton Avenue.

KRAHN, Scott A., Agent for “Camelot Banquets, Inc.”, Request for a temporary extension
of the Class “B” premises for “Silk” at 11400 W. Silver Spring Road to include the parking
lot located at Silk and Milwaukee Harley Davidson, and the side yard between Silk and
Milwaukee Harley Davidson on June 3, 2006 from 10:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. for

“Harley Davidson Sidelot Party”.

KRAHN, Scott A., Agent for “Camelot Banquets, Inc.”, Request for a temporary extension
of the Class “B” premises for “Silk” at 11400 W. Silver Spring Road to include the parking
lot located at Silk and Milwaukee Harley Davidson, and the side yard between Silk and
Milwaukee Harley Davidson on June 17, 2006 from 10:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. for
“International Federation of Competitive Eating”.

GOLDMAN, Joseph M., Request for a temporary extension of the Class “B” premises for
“Moccasin Bar” at 3749 W. National Avenue to include the sidewalk at the front and west
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sides, and street at the west side of the premises on June 3, 2006 from 9:00 a.m. to 6:00
p.m. for “Silver City Day”.

KROGMAN, Mardean, Request for a temporary extension of the Class “B” premises for
“Marty’s Party” at 3735 W. National Avenue to include the yard located at the premises on
June 3, 2006 from noon to 6:00 p.m. for “Silver City Day”.

SCHOENING, Craig G., Agent for “Craigur, Inc.”, Request for a temporary extension of
the Class “B” premises for “Switch” at 124 W. National Avenue to include the sidewalk at
the front of the premises on June 9, 2006 from 5:00 P.M. to midnight for “Pridefest Shuttle
Bus”.

SCHOENING, Craig G., Agent for “Craigur, Inc.”, Request for a temporary extension of
the Class “B” premises for “Switch” at 124 W. National Avenue to include the sidewalk at
the front and west of the premises on June 11, 2006 from 12:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. for
“Pride Parade Patron Observation Area”.

WARNING LETTERS

MARX, JR, Kennit D., Agent for “Army & Navy Surplus Sales, Inc.”, Dangerous Weapons
renewal application with change of agent and officers for “Army & Navy Surplus Sales” at
707-09 W. Wisconsin Avenue.

RADICEVICH, Alexander, Class “B” Tavern and Instrumental Music renewal applications
for “Old Town Serbian Gourmet House” at 518-22 W. Lincoln Avenue.

BRADLEY, Dean T., Home Improvement Contractor application for “Air Masters” at 12834
W. Stark Street, Butler.

CHOJNACKI, Peter J., Agent for “Peter’'s Heating & Air Conditioning, LLC”, Home
Improvement Contractor renewal application for “Peter’s Heating & Air Conditioning” at
815 S. 9" Street.

KLEVGARD, David J., Agent for “Now Contractor Services, LLC”, Home Improvement
Contractor application for “Now Contractor Services” at 4240 W. Lisbon Avenue.

VANEGAS, Jose, Agent for “HVAC-Works, LLC”, Home Improvement Contractor
application for “HVAC-Works” at 535 W. Historic Mitchell Street.

VELAZQUEZ, Ivan, Home Improvement Contractor application for “lvan Home
Improvement” at 7816 S. 13" Street.

YERGENS, Todd M., Agent for “Essentials Services, LLC”, Three Junk Collector (Truck)
applications for “Essential Services” at 4556 N. 126™ Street.

BROWN, Carolyn A., Class “D” Bartender application.
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DEHNERT, Morgan L., Class “D” Bartender application.
HADDAD, Wael S., Class “D” Bartender application.
KROLL, Mary K., Class “D” Bartender application.
KRUEGER, Nicholas J., Class “D” Bartender application.

OJER, Brian E., Class “D” Bartender application.

SCHWARTZ, Cynthia A., Class “D” Bartender application.

SWEENEY, David F., Class “D” Bartender application.
WILLIAMS, Nakita L., Class “D” Bartender application.

YBANEZ, Lisa D., Class “D” Bartender application.
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GRANTED BY COMMON COUNCIL -

CLASS "D BARTENDER - NEW
EFFECTIVE

LISA J MAJDECKI
MECHEAL A SANFELIPPO
RACHEL L WINTERS
MELISSA M SANTOS
CHARLA T MC MURTRY
BRENDA K BELL

SCOTT G HUNKER
RICHARD HARRELSON
RICHARD L THAO
CHARISMA D JOHNSON
AMANDEEP SINGH
LINDA M AREVALO
KEVIN J ESSER
WILLIE D STONE
DENNIS M EGAN

HECTOR A NUNEZ

IRINA V RIVERA
KRISTIN M BOWER
ANTHONY L BOWIE, SR
ASHLY L WICKEY

PEDRO L TORRES
BRENDA E LONG
JEANINE M CICHACKI
TIMOTHY L PAGEL
CARMEN A GUZMAN

RORY D SHURN

MARY J SONTAG
MARGARET A NIEDERMANN
ASZETT E WILLIAMS
MICHELLE L BROWNE
LILLEY E LOKER
TRACY N CARTER
SHIRLAINE E BAKER
SCOTT A HOWARD

LA TOYA A PITT

MARA L DAVIS

SUSAN R SCARBRO
MELODIE A VELAZQUEZ
STEVEN E CONSTANTINE
BETTYE L WILLIAMS-SMITH
CHRISTINE MC COWAN
DANIEL S LAABS

PAUL D SALVA, JR

IAN M BECKER

MALLORY R NANSTAD
ANTHONY R WILLEMS
JOYCELYN T BELLAMY
KELLY M KNIPPLE
AMANDA M GARDINER
RHEANNON L DICKERSON

JANUARY 1, 2006

May 31, 2006

THRU DECEMBER 31, 2007
3607 S CLEMENT AV

4408 S HOWELL AV

7015 W SOUTHRIDGE DR #53
1130 N 29TH ST #309
4600 N 31ST ST

1661 N VAN BUREN ST
2337 N 61ST ST

4212 N 69TH ST

1225 N 44TH ST

2208 W LLOYD ST

3885 N HUMBOLDT ST #11
2156 N 29TH ST

2503 S 28TH ST

5718 W CENTER ST #3

6411 MILWAUKEE AV

150 W TRIPOLI AV

9155 N JADAM LA #102
819 E MORGAN AV

2339 N 37TH ST #202
5212 W STARK ST

3264 S 9TH PL

2911 E HAMPSHIRE AV
5256 N 51ST BL

833 N 15TH ST #10

11116 W WILDWOOD LA G302
3934 N SHERMAN BL #3
2679 E HOLMES AV

31187 W WILDWOOD TR N1
4907 N 60TH ST

3606 N 51ST BL

3941 S 41ST ST

5368 B N LOVERS LANE RD #156
2129 N 40TH ST

508 SPRING ST #3

9354 W TERRA CT

2654 N 4TH ST

3839 N HUMBOLDT BL #304
4216 N 104TH ST # 2

735 N 113TH ST

5279 N 48TH ST

4912 W JERELYN PL

3319 S 100TH ST #16

918 E LYON ST

918 E LYON ST

2505 N FREDERICK AV #301
1923 E PARK PL

4527 N 46TH ST

4655 S 51ST ST

5500 W CLINTON AV

808 A S 5TH ST
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0044567
0045349
0045494
0045545
0045580
0045586
0045669
0045676
0045690
0045723
0045906
0045741
0045765
0045799
0045805
0045855
0045860
0045866
0045867
0045868
0045869
0045871
0045872
0045873
0045874
0045877
0045880
0045881
0045882
0045883
0045884
0045885
0045886
0045887
0045890
0045892
0045893
0045894
0045895
0045896
0045897
0045911
0045898
0045899
0045900
0045901
0045903
0045904
0045905
0045912



JEREMY W LUNDQUIST
REGAN GOLDEN-MC NERNEY
CHRISTINE L BECK
LEANELL C SMITH
PATRICK J SURA
KENDRA JONES

ANDREA K LARSON
TREVOR M HALEY
MAXIMO RODRIGUEZ
BENJAMIN R FISCHER
ZACHARY D KUTIL
LINDSAY A KESSENICH
DANIELLE J SILVEYRA
KEVIN S FECH
WILLEVA CROSS
ALEXANDRA L SIMMONS
STEPHANIE K SKRADE
ANDRE L BERRY
JENNIFER L PRELOG
LEANN M PETROVIC
REBECCA J TRENT
JENA LEIGH SCHNEIDER

CLASS "D BARTENDER — RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2005
KIM JOHNSON

JEFFREY D WHITT

TRACY A TEGENKAMP

ROBERT L GARDNER, 111

FRED R ZIRZOW
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2006
JASON E GOEDE

JONATHAN GLASS

ELISE M KANNING

JEFFREY G REINBOLD

RAMIKA M WASHINGTON

DIRECT SELLER - NEW
EFFECTIVE APRIL 1, 2006

DWIGHT M MORGAN

3411 S INDIANA AV

3411 S INDIANA AV

33102 OAK KNOLL RD

3026 B N TEUTONIA AV
4428 S TENNESSEE AV
7022 N 55TH ST #D

1804 E WEBSTER PL

740 W WISCONSIN AV #327

233 S 2ND ST

7305 W BLUEMOUND RD
3734 S 86TH ST

4137 S CARNABY CT
2056 A S 33RD ST
3735 E PLANKINTON AV

2650 W CUSTER AV #2

411 HAWTHORNE AV

3057 N LAKE DR

836 N 14TH ST #214

3829 S 22ND ST

1639 N FARWELL AV #106

3247 N BARTLETT AV #4

6885 S TIMBER RIDGE LA 7207

THRU DECEMBER 31, 2006

5970 A N 42ND ST

1334 N 54TH ST

350 E SMITH ST

7830 W LAIDWELL CT

5005 S GREENBROOK TE 6206

THRU DECEMBER 31, 2007

3675 S 85TH ST

610 N 29TH ST

5404 W WISCONSIN AV
2422 E BRADFORD AV #5
4220 N 62ND ST

THRU MARCH 31, 2007

6780 W APPLETON AV #13

HOME IMPROVEMENT SALESPERSON - NEW

EFFECTIVE MARCH 1, 2006

SCOTT M CANNISTRA

THRU FEBRUARY 28, 2008

901 COLUMBIA AV

26

File #060014

0045914
0045915
0045918
0045925
0045926
0045930
0045931
0045933
0045934
0045935
0045936
0045938
0045942
0045953
0045955
0045956
0045957
0045958
0045964
0045966
0045967
0045968

0045875
0045910
0045902
0045908
0045929

0045000
0045879
0045913
0045961
0045971

0002986

0001732



GRANTED BY COMMON COUNCIL -May 31, 2006

CLASS "D BARTENDER — NEW

File #060014

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2006 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2007

AMANDEEP SINGH 3885 N HUMBOLDT ST #11 0045906
KEVIN J ESSER 2503 S 28TH ST 0045765
PEDRO L TORRES 3264 S 9TH PL 0045869
MELANIE A MARCHAND 2314 S CREEK DR W269 0045870
CARMEN A GUZMAN 11116 W WILDWOOD LA G302 0045874
RORY D SHURN 3934 N SHERMAN BL #3 0045877
LILLEY E LOKER 3941 S 41ST ST 0045884
LA TOYA A PITT 9354 W TERRA CT 0045890
MARA L DAVIS 2654 N 4TH ST 0045892
STEVEN E CONSTANTINE 735 N 113TH ST 0045895
CHRISTINE MC COWAN 4912 W JERELYN PL 0045897
AMANDA M GARDINER 5500 W CLINTON AV 0045905
MAXIMO RODRIGUEZ 233 S 2ND ST 0045934
WILLEVA CROSS 2650 W CUSTER AV #2 0045955
HOME IMPROVEMENT SALESPERSON — NEW

EFFECTIVE MARCH 1, 2006  THRU FEBRUARY 28, 2008

SCOTT M CANNISTRA 901 COLUMBIA AV 0001732

SWEENEY, Patrick R., agent for “City Lights Café, LLC”, request for the permanent
extension of the Class “B” premises for “City Lights Chill...” at 111 W. Howard Avenue to
include a beer garden.

MONTEMURRO, Leslie S., Agent for “MJE, Inc.”, Request for a permanent extension of
the Class “B” premises for “Hit Hat Lounge and Garage” at 1701-03 N. Arlington Place to
include the entire basement.

BIANCHINI, Marta C., Agent for “Dos Bonitas, LLC”, Request for the permanent extension
of the Class “B” premises for “Cubanitas” at 728 N. Milwaukee Street to include storage in
the basement of the current premises.

SHAIKH, Omar L., Agent for “Carnivoras, Inc.”, Request for the permanent extension of
the Class “B” premises for “Carnevor” at 724 N. Milwaukee to include at sidewalk café in
the front of the current premises.

NOWAK, Sharon M., Request for a permanent extension of the Class “B” Tavern

premises for “Sugar Cane Tavern” at 6710 W. Forest Home Avenue to include the first
floor and storage.
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OLIN, Robert F., Agent for “Walker’s Point Perk, LLC”, RecLuest for a permanent extension
of the Class “B” Tavern premises for “La Taza” at 810 S. 5" Street to include a concrete
patio at the rear of the premises.

HILDENBRAND, Alan, Agent for “Hill Vill, LLC”, Request for a temporary extension of the
Class “B” premises for “The Lodge” at 134 E. Juneau Avenue to include the sidewalk at
the front of the premises on June 2 & 3, 2006 from noon to midnight for “Riversplash”.

HAZARD, Daniel J., Agent for “Mader’s Bar, Inc.”, Request for a temporary extension of
the Class “B” premises for “Mader’s” at 1037 N. Old World Third Street to include the
sidewalk and street at the east and parking lot at the north of the premises on June 2 & 3,
2006 from noon to 11:30 p.m. for “Riversplash”.

SCRAGG, Stephen L., Agent for “Tazzbah, LLC”, Request for a temporary extension of
the Class “B” premises for “The Tazzbah” at 1712 W. Pierce Street to include the parking
lot at the east and yard at the north of the premises on June 24, 2006 from 3:00 p.m. to
1:00 p.m. for “The Tazzbah Summer Picnic”.

NILSEN, Jon R., Agent for “St. Vincent Pallotti Parish-East”, Request for a temporary
extension of the Class “B” premises for “St. Vincent Pallotti Parish-East” at 5424 W.
Bluemound Road to include the yard at the rear of the premises on June 11, 2006 from
10:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m. for “St. Vincent Pallotti Picnic.”

BEENAN, Beverly M., Agent for “Milwaukee Out n About, Inc.”, Request for a temporary
extension of the Class “B” premises for “Mona’s” at 1407 S. 1 Street to include the
parking lot at the south of the premises on June 11, 2006 from 11:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. for
“Junefest Party”.

BUNDA, Paul T., Request for a temporary extension of the Class “B” premises for “PB’s
Tap” at 5444 S. 27" Street to include the parking lot at the south side of the premises on
June 17, 2006 from 10:00 a.m. to 10:00 p.m. for “Closing Party”.

STEINBRENNER, Thomas J., and STEINBRENNER, Frances A., Request for a
temporary extension of the Class “B” premises for “The Hob Nob” at 3158 S. Howell
Avenue to include the yard at the side and rear of the premises on June 24, 2006 from
12:00 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. for «25M Anny Party”.

WILSON, Minnette D., Request for a temporary extension of the Class “B” premises for
“Satin Doll's Lounge” at 2337 W. Fond du Lac Avenue to include the parking lot at the side
of the building on May 26 - 27, 2006 from 9:00 p.m. to 2:30 a.m. and May 28 — 29, 2006
from 9:00 p.m. to 2:00 a.m. for “69™ Birthday Party”.

WILSON, Minnette D., Request for a temporary extension of the Class “B” premises for
“Satin Doll's Lounge” at 2337 W. Fond du Lac Avenue to include the parking lot at the side
of the building on July 1, 2006 from 9:00 p.m. to 2:30 a.m. and July 2 — 4, 2006 from 9:00
p.m. to 2:00 a.m. for “4™ of July Holiday".
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WILSON, Minnette D., Request for a temporary extension of the Class “B” premises for
“Satin Doll's Lounge” at 2337 W. Fond du Lac Avenue to include the parking lot at the side
of the building on September 1 -2, 2006 from 9:00 p.m. to 2:30 a.m. and September 3 - 4,
2006 from 9:00 p.m. to 2:00 a.m. for “Labor Day Holiday”.
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DENIED BY COMMON COUNCIL - MAY 31, 2006

CLASS "D BARTENDER - NEW

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2006 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2007
PETER A COOK 837 N 17TH ST
045752

HOME IMPROVEMENT SALESPERSON - NEW

EFFECTIVE MARCH 1, 2006 THRU FEBRUARY 28, 2008

ROY HENTON 4781 N 60TH ST 001498
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